Einwohnerentwicklung Amt Schafflund

Boxlund
Grofienwiehe
Horup

Holt
Jardelund
Lindewitt
Medelby
Meyn
Nordhackstedt
Osterby
Schafflund
Wallsbiill
Weesby

Gesamt:

1995
105
2279
568
179
292
2012
864
543
430
307
1743
824
456

10.602

2011
108
2828
628
191
324
2110
878
688
475
339
2379
887
485

12.320

14.04.2014
102
2977
623
196
325
1995
920
725
447
312
2467
878
450

12.417

%

-3 %

+31%

+10 %

+9 %

+11%

-1%

+6%

+34%

+4%

+2%

+42 %

+7%

-1%

+17%



